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8 BALL Division

TEAM

Dennis Coates
Jeremy Cerillo
Earl Marvin
Blake Matacale
Tom Updyke
Derrick Mitchell
Austin Allen
buzz saw
Memphis Mooners
Aaron Button
Victor Matacale
TC
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NFL Picks Division

TEAM
Mack Mullen

o =

CURLY Division

TEAM

Mike Mills

Luke Mullen
Tim Rexford
Justin Vallieres
Collin Button
Dan Allen

Don Allen
Brandon Wallace
The FreeBallers
Shawn Mills
Rick Updyke
Tim Heckman
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PCT
0.750
0.750
0.667
0.583
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.417
0.417
0.417
0.417
0.083

PCT
0.500

PCT
0.750
0.667
0.583
0.583
0.583
0.500
0.500
0.417
0.417
0.417
0.417
0.167

AFC Conference

PF
1443
1395
1366
1401
1426
1326
1189
1485
1351
1303
1146
1042

PF
0

NFC Conference

PF
1507
1261
1412
1410
1354
1286
1266
1289
1269
1226
1200
1164

PA
1235
1158
1210
1363
1303
1196
1301
1459
1488
1312
1317
1531

PA

PA
1201
1274
1441
1303
1211
1289
1215
1267
1340
1381
1310
1412
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DIVISION

9-3-0
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DIVISION

0-0-0

DIVISION

9-3-0
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STREAK

Won 3
Won 4
Lost 1
Lost 3
Won 1
Lost 3
Lost1
Won 1
Lost1
Won 1
Won 2
Lost 6

STREAK

STREAK

Won 2
Lost1
Won 3
Won 4
Lost 3
Won 1
Lost1
Won 1
Lost 3
Won 2
Lost 2
Lost 8
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Final Standings
27-Feb-2016 12:01 AM Eastern
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Total Points

TEAM

Tom Updyke
Earl Marvin
buzz saw
Blake Matacale
Derrick Mitchell
Dennis Coates
Aaron Button
Memphis Mooners
Jeremy Cerillo
Victor Matacale
Austin Allen

TC

Mack Mullen

TEAM

Mike Mills
Brandon Wallace
Collin Button
Luke Mullen
Justin Vallieres
Tim Rexford
Shawn Mills
Dan Allen

Rick Updyke
The FreeBallers
Don Allen

Tim Heckman

PTS

2048
1968
1879
1865
1840
1805
1783
1769
1761
1563
1498
1423

PTS

1955
1853
1822
1815
1807
1802
1779
1711
1648
1613
1535
1495

AFC Conference

NFC Conference
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